





Effective 01/01/2024

Items Included: Blades, Plow Guards, Cutting Edges & Bolts for Snow Plow Equipment

Winter P/N	Description	<b>Contracted Price</b>
BlockBuster <sup>®</sup> Hamm	erhead Systems	47%
SYS-BBH9	9 ft BlockBuster Hammerhead System	\$1,899.00
SYS-BBH10	10 ft BlockBuster Hammerhead System	\$2,110.00
SYS-BBH11	11 ft BlockBuster Hammerhead System	\$2,320.00
SYS-BBH12	12 ft BlockBuster Hammerhead System	\$2,530.00
SYS-BBH14	14 ft BlockBuster Hammerhead System	\$2,955.00

Winter P/N	Description	Contracted Price
BlockBuster <sup>®</sup> Victory	y Systems	45%
SYS-BBV9	9 ft BlockBuster Victory System	\$1,138.50
SYS-BBV10	10 ft BlockBuster Victory System	\$1,265.00
SYS-BBV11	11 ft BlockBuster Victory System	\$1,391.78
SYS-BBV12	12 ft BlockBuster Victory System	\$1,518.28
SYS-BBV14	14 ft BlockBuster Victory System	\$1,771.28

Winter P/N	Description	Contracted Price
Razor <sup>®</sup> XL Systems		47%
SYS-RZXL9	9 ft Razor XL System	\$1,669.50
SYS-RZXL10	10 ft Razor XL System	\$1,855.00
SYS-RZXL11	11 ft Razor XL System	\$2,041.00
SYS-RZXL12	12 ft Razor XLSystem	\$2,226.00
SYS-RZXL14	14 ft Razor XL System	\$2,535.00

Winter P/N	Description	Contracted Price
Razor <sup>®</sup> Systems		47%
SYS-RZ9	9 ft Razor System	\$1,182.60
SYS-RZ10	10 ft Razor System	\$1,314.00
SYS-RZ11	11 ft Razor System	\$1,395.00
SYS-RZ12	12 ft Razor System	\$1,495.00
SYS-RZ14	14 ft Razor System	\$1,839.60
Additional sizes available. Call fo N/C Freight, Catalog	r more information.	







Effective 01/01/2024

Items Included: Blades, Plow Guards, Cutting Edges & Bolts for Snow Plow Equipment

Winter P/N	Description	Contracted Price
RoadMaxx <sup>®</sup> Systems, availa	able with 3/4" bolt holes	45%
Guards Included		
SYS-RM9	9 ft RoadMaxx System	\$1,004.85
SYS-RM10	10 ft RoadMaxx System	\$1,116.50
SYS-RM11	11 ft RoadMaxx System	\$1,228.15
SYS-RM12	12 ft RoadMaxx System	\$1,339.80
SYS-RM14	14 ft RoadMaxx System	\$1,563.10
Guards <u>Not</u> Included		
SYS-RM9NG	9 ft RoadMaxx System	\$866.25
SYS-RM10NG	10 ft RoadMaxx System	\$962.50
SYS-RM11NG	11 ft RoadMaxx System	\$1,058.75
SYS-RM12NG	12 ft RoadMaxx System	\$1,155.00
SYS-RM14NG	14 ft RoadMaxx System	\$1,347.50
Winter P/N	Description	Contracted Price
JOMA Initial Systems		47%
Ning and Front Plows		
SYS-JM8	8 ft JOMA System, Carbide	\$2,417.00
SYS-JM9	9 ft JOMA System, Carbide	\$2,719.00
SYS-JM10	10 ft JOMA System, Carbide	\$3,021.00
SYS-JM11	11 ft JOMA System, Carbide	\$3,323.00
SYS-JM12	12 ft JOMA System, Carbide	\$3,625.00
SYS-JM14	14 ft JOMA System, Carbide	\$4,229.00

Additional sizes available. Call for more information. N/C Freight, Catalog







Effective 01/01/2024

Items Included: Blades, Plow Guards, Cutting Edges & Bolts for Snow Plow Equipment

Winter P/N	Description	Contracted Price
<b>JOMA Replacement</b>	Systems	47%
SYS-JMR8	8 ft JOMA Replacement System	\$1,632.00
SYS-JMR9	9 ft JOMA Replacement System	\$1,836.00
SYS-JMR10	10 ft JOMA Replacement System	\$2,041.00
SYS-JMR11	11 ft JOMA Replacement System	\$2,245.00
SYS-JMR12	12 ft JOMA Replacement System	\$2,449.00
SYS-JMR14	14 ft JOMA Replacement System	\$3,857.00
JOMA Performance	Pack Systems	45%
SYS-JMPP8	8 ft JOMA Performance Pack System	\$1,179.20
SYS-JMPP9	9 ft JOMA Performance Pack System	\$1,326.60
SYS-JMPP10	10 ft JOMA Performance Pack System	\$1,474.00
SYS-JMPP11	11 ft JOMA Performance Pack System	\$1,621.40
SYS-JMPP12	12 ft JOMA Performance Pack System	\$1,768.80
SYS-JMPP14	14 ft JOMA Peformance Pack System	\$2,063.60
N/C Freight, Catalog		

Winter P/N	Description	Contracted Price
JOMA a la Carte Replacement System		35%
JM20315	3 ft blade	\$640.90
JM20315-S	3 ft clamp bar	\$35.43
JM20415	4 ft blade	\$854.43
JM20415-S	4 ft clamp bar	\$47.13
CR6312F-L/R	Left Guard or Right Guard	\$100.75
JS6412F	JOMA Center Guard	\$160.80
KT-JMR-12	Hardware	\$71.83
KT-WFA-12	Hardware	\$86.13
CB3031523JAB	Adapter Blade	\$337.03
CB3041523JAB	Adapter Blade	\$449.80

Additional sizes available. Call for more information. N/C Freight, Catalog







Effective 01/01/2024

Items Included: Blades, Plow Guards, Cutting Edges & Bolts for Snow Plow Equipment

Winter P/N	Description	Contracted Price
WinterFlex <sup>®</sup> Initial System	IS	45%
Standard Duty Steel		
SYS-WFSI9	9 ft WinterFlex Standard Duty, Steel	\$816.75
SYS-WFSI10	10 ft WinterFlex Standard Duty, Steel	\$907.50
SYS-WFSI11	11 ft WinterFlex Standard Duty, Steel	\$998.25
SYS-WFSI12	12 ft WinterFlex Standard Duty, Steel	\$1,089.00
Heavy Duty Carbide		
SYS-WFI9	9 ft WinterFlex Heavy Duty, Carbide	\$1,460.25
SYS-WFI10	10 ft WinterFlex Heavy Duty, Carbide	\$1,622.50
SYS-WFI11	11 ft WinterFlex Heavy Duty, Carbide	\$1,784.75
SYS-WFI12	12 ft WinterFlex Heavy Duty, Carbide	\$1,947.00
Winter P/N	Description	Contracted Price
WinterFlex <sup>®</sup> Replacement	Systems	45%
Standard Duty Steel		
SYS-WFR9	9 ft WinterFlex Replacement	\$445.50
SYS-WFR10	10 ft WinterFlex Replacement	\$495.00
SYS-WFR11	11 ft WinterFlex Replacement	\$544.50
SYS-WFR12	12 ft WinterFlex Replacement	\$594.00
WinterFlex <sup>®</sup> Rubber Blade	es a la Carte (price/foot)	35%
N/A	1.5" x 10" Blade	\$67.68
N/A	1.5" x 8" Blade	\$66.24
Winter P/N	Description	Contracted Price
CeramiFlex <sup>®</sup> Systems		45%
SYS-CX10	10 ft CeramiFlex System	\$1,595.00
SYS-CX11	11 ft CeramiFlex System	\$1,754.50
SYS-CX12	12 ft CeramiFlex System	\$1,914.00
CeramiFlex <sup>®</sup> a la Carte		35%
CX44B10S4	3 ft CeramiFlex® Blade	\$451.75
CX44C10S4	4 ft CeramiFlex Blade	\$602.55
CX6412Y(L/R)	CeramiFlex Guard (L/R)	\$128.38
Additional sizes available. Call for	more information.	
N/C Freight, Catalog 1900 Joseph Lloyd Parkway	,	
Willoughby, Ohio 44094		
PHONE: 440.946.8377		
FAX (sales): 888.810.9363	Α	© 2024 Winter Equipment. All rights reserve
FAX (manufacturing): 440.9 <sup>-</sup>	18.1586 <sup>4</sup>	







Effective 01/01/2024

Items Included: Blades, Plow Guards, Cutting Edges & Bolts for Snow Plow Equipment

Winter P/N	Description	Contracted Price
Patriot <sup>®</sup> Systems		45%
SYS-PT9	9 ft Patriot System	\$866.25
SYS-PT10	10 ft Patriot System	\$962.50
SYS-PT11	11 ft Patriot System	\$1,058.75
SYS-PT12	12 ft Patriot System	\$1,155.00
SYS-PT14	14 ft Patriot System	\$1,347.50

Winter P/N	Description	Contracted Price
Common Sense <sup>™</sup> Heavy	Duty Systems	45%
Standard Highway Punch		
SYS-CS10C	10 ft Common Sense System	\$583.00
SYS-CS11C	11 ft Common Sense System	\$641.30
SYS-CS12C	12 ft Common Sense System	\$699.60

Winter P/N	Description	<b>Contracted Price</b>
Common Sense <sup>™</sup> Standard Duty Systems		45%
SYS-CS10SD	10 ft Common Sense System	\$426.25
SYS-CS11SD	11 ft Common Sense System	\$468.88

Winter P/N	Description	Contracted Price
Plow Markers		35%
Hardware Included		
KT-PM24	24" Plow Marker Kit	\$29.25
KT-PM30	30" Plow Marker Kit	\$34.45
KT-PM36	36" Plow Marker Kit	\$36.73
KT-PM48	48" Plow Marker Kit	\$60.45
Additional sizes available. Call f	for more information.	

N/C Freight, Catalog







Effective 01/01/2024 Items Included: Blades, Plow Guards, Cutting Edges & Bolts for Snow Plow Equipment

Winter P/N	Description	<b>Contracted Price</b>
PlowGuards		35%
12" OC Left or Right		
Gauge Specific	6" PlowGuard CurbCast	\$195.65
Gauge Specific	6" PlowGuard Straight	\$184.60
Gauge Specific	6" PlowGuard CurbRunner®	\$202.15
Gauge Specific	6" Heavy Duty CurbGuard	\$103.68
Gauge Specific	8" PlowGuard CurbCast	\$236.93
Gauge Specific	8" PlowGuard Straight	\$195.00
Gauge Specific	8" PlowGuard CurbRunner <sup>®</sup>	\$209.30
Gauge Specific	8" Heavy Duty CurbCast	\$107.90
8" OC Left or Right		
Gauge Specific	6" PlowGuard CurbCast	\$224.90
Gauge Specific	6" PlowGuard Straight	\$212.23
Gauge Specific	6" PlowGuard CurbRunner®	\$232.38
Gauge Specific	6" Heavy Duty CurbCast	\$119.28
Gauge Specific	8" PlowGuard CurbCast	\$272.35
Gauge Specific	8" PlowGuard Straight	\$224.25
Gauge Specific	8" PlowGuard CurbRunner®	\$234.68
Gauge Specific	8" Heavy Duty CurbCast	\$1,205.24
5" CurbRunner <sup>®</sup>		35%
12" OC Left or Right		
Gauge Specific	5" CurbRunner Universal 3/4" bolt hole	\$109.85
Gauge Specific	5" CurbRunner Universal 5/8" bolt hole	\$95.55
PlowGuard Jr.		35%
12" OC Straight	6" Dlow Quard Straight	¢09.15
Gauge Specific	6" PlowGuard Straight	\$98.15
Gauge Specific Additional sizes available. Cal	8" PlowGuard Straight	\$113.10
N/C Freight, Catalog		
1900 Joseph Lloyd Parkv	vay	







Effective Date 01/01/2024

Items Included: Blades, Plow Guards, Cutting Edges & Bolts for Snow Plow Equipment

Winter P/N	Description	Contracted Price
Valkyrie System		45%
SYS-Perf10SD	10 ft Perforated System	\$1,103.98
SYS-Perf11SD	11 ft Perforated System	\$1,214.38
SYS-Perf12SD	12 ft Perforated System	\$1,324.77
SYS-Perf13SD	13 ft Perforated System	\$1,435.17
SYS-Perf14SD	14 ft Perforated System	\$1,545.57

Winter P/N	Description	Contracted Price
Scarifier Boards		35%
SC20100	3' Adaptor with 5/8" holes	\$600.93
SC20105	4' Adaptor with 5/8" holes	\$985.40
SC20110	3' Adaptor with 3/4" holes	\$648.70
SC20115	4' Adaptor with 3/4" holes	\$863.85

Winter P/N	Description	Contracted Price
Scarifier Boards Co	ntinued	35%
SC20160	3' Adaptor with 5/8" holes (1.75" Spacing)	\$788.45
SC20165	4' Adaptor with 5/8" holes (1.75" Spacing)	\$938.93
SC20170	3' Adaptor with 3/4" holes (1.75" Spacing)	\$788.45
SC20175	4' Adaptor with 3/4" holes (1.75" Spacing)	\$1,060.48

Winter P/N	Description	Contracted Price
Milling Tools		35%
MT10105	65 Pieces Per Box	\$7.80 Per Tool
MT10106	50 Pieces Per Box	\$8.45 Per Tool
MT50116	40 Pieces Per Box	\$16.58 Per Tool
MT10700	50 Pieces Per Box	\$6.50 Per Tool

Additional sizes available. Call for more information. N/C Freight, Catalog







Effective Date 01/01/2024

Items Included: Blades, Plow Guards, Cutting Edges & Bolts for Snow Plow Equipment

Winter P/N	Description	<b>Contracted Price</b>
Arrow System (Outfits ProPlus Models)		45%
SYS-RZW75	7'.6" ft Light Duty Razor System	\$1,023.00
SYS-RZW8	8 ft Light Duty Razor System	\$1,091.20
SYS-RZW85	8'6"ft Light Duty Razor System	\$1,159.40
SYS-RZW9	9 ft Light Duty Razor System	\$1,227.60
SYS-RZW10	10 ft Light Duty Razor System	\$1,364.00

Winter P/N	Description	<b>Contracted Price</b>
WinterFlex System (Outfits F	ProPlus Models)	45%
SYS-WFSIWESTERN8	8 ft WinterFlex System	\$726.00
SYS-WFSIWESTERN102	8'6" ft WinterFlex System	\$771.38
SYS-WFSIWESTERN9	9 ft WinterFlex System	\$816.75

Winter P/N	Description	Contracted Price
Vulcan - VPlow System		45%
SYS-XTSVP85	8'6" Vplow System	\$890.18
SYS-XTSVP85N	8'6" Vplow System, No Guards	\$890.18
SYS-XTSVP95	9'6" Vplow System	\$920.43
SYS-XTSVP95N	9'6" Vplow System, No Guards	\$920.43

Winter P/N	Description	<b>Contracted Price</b>
Xtendor Guards		35%
KT-XtendorUniv	Universal Xtendor Guard	\$163.48
KT-XtendorCG	Cast Guard Set	\$163.48
KT-Xtendor13	Xtendor Set with No Holes	\$163.48

Additional sizes available. Call for more information. N/C Freight, Catalog







Effective Date 01/01/2024

Items Included: Blades, Plow Guards, Cutting Edges & Bolts for Snow Plow Equipment

Winter P/N	Description	Contracted Price
Razor® No Guard Systems	with 5/8" Carbide Insert -Trapezoid	45%
SYS-RZ9NG	9 ft Razor System without Guards	\$792.75
SYS-RZ10NG	10 ft Razor System without Guards	\$880.83
SYS-RZ11NG	11 ft Razor System without Guards	\$968.91
SYS-RZ12NG	12 ft Razor System without Guards	\$1,056.99
SYS-RZ14NG	14 ft Razor System without Guards	\$1,233.16

Winter P/N	Description	<b>Contracted Price</b>
Razor® No Guard Systems with 3/4" Ca	arbide Insert -Bullnose	45%
SYS-RZH9NG	9 ft Razor System without Guards	\$919.65
SYS-RZH10NG	10 ft Razor System without Guards	\$1,021.83
SYS-RZH11NG	11 ft Razor System without Guards	\$1,124.01
SYS-RZH12NG	12 ft Razor System without Guards	\$1,226.19
SYS-RZH14NG	14 ft Razor System without Guards	\$1,430.56

Winter P/N	Description	Contracted Price
Sno-Shock System		45%
SYS-SS-8	8 ft Sno Shock System	\$1,518.00
SYS-SS-9	9 ft Sno Shock System	\$1,707.75
SYS-SS-10	10 ft Sno Shock System	\$1,897.50
SYS-SS-11	11 ft Sno Shock System	\$2,087.25
SYS-SS-12	12 ft Sno Shock System	\$2,277.00
SYS-SS-14	14 ft Sno Shock System	\$2,656.50

Winter P/N	Description	Contracted Price
Carbide Insert Bla	des with 3/4" Bullnose Carbide Insert	35%
CB3031531CMÁ	Á 7/8" x 5" x 3' - No Bevel	\$339.15
CB3041531CM	7/8" x 5" x 4' - No Bevel	\$452.55
CB3031531ACM	7/8" x 5" x 3' - With Bevel	\$339.15
CB3041531ACM	7/8" x 5" x 4' - With Bevel	\$452.55

Additional sizes available. Call for more information. N/C Freight, Catalog



1900 Joseph Lloyd Parkway



